
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

*** some dates may be subject to change. 

Thursday 5th October    National Poetry Day 
Saturday 7th October     Year 3/4/5 & 6 Football tournament  
Tuesday 10th October     Consultation Evening 
Wednesday 11th October    Consultation Evening 
Friday 13th October     9am Harvest Festival – parents welcome 
Tuesday 17th October    Nasal Flu Vaccination – Reception to Year 6 
Thursday 19th October     NISCU puppet assembly 
Friday 20th October    Last day of half term 
Monday 30th October     Back to school 
Thursday 2nd November      Autumn Disco   
Friday 3rd November     Non Uniform Day – Halloween fancy dress 
      Year 5/6 Netball tournament  
Friday 10th November    Remembrance Service   
Wednesday 15th November   Police visit to school 
Thursday 16th November    FOWBS Christmas Extravaganza  
Friday 24th November     Book bus visit 
      KS2 Talkin Tarn Cross Country 
Friday 1st December     Non Uniform Day – tombola/raffle prize 
Wednesday 6th December     Christmas craft day 
Thursday 7th December     Reception Nativity 
      Film Night 
Friday 8th December    Christmas Jumper Day 
      Christmas Fair 
Monday 11th December     Nursery, Reception and Year 1 class parties 
Tuesday 12th December     Year 1 & 2 carol concert 
      Christmas concert 
Wednesday 13th December    Year 4/5 & 6 class parties 
Friday 15th December     Year 2 & 3 parties 
Tuesday 19th December     Selection box raffle 
      Term ends 
Wednesday 3rd January     Back to school 
Thursday 4th January    KS2 to Theatre by the Lake 
Friday 12th January    Year 4 & 5 start swimming 
Friday 9th February     Last day of half term 
Monday 19th February     Back to school 
Thursday 22nd February     Spring Disco 
Friday 8th March      Mother’s Day Stall 
Tuesday 19th March    Consultation Evening 
Wednesday 20th March     Consultation Evening 
Friday 22nd March    Non Uniform Day – Easter Bingo prize 
Monday 25th March    Spring concert 
Thursday 28th March    Easter Bingo 
      Last day of term 
Tuesday 16th April     Back to school 
Friday 17th May     Year 5 & 6 residential 
Friday 24th May      Sponsored bounce 
Friday 14th June      Father’s Day stall 
Thursday 20th June     Sports day 
Friday 28th June      Camp out 
Friday 5th July      Non Uniform Day – tombola/raffle prize 
Saturday 6th July     Summer Fair 
Wednesday 10th July    Drop in Consultation Evening 
Thursday 18th July     Summer Disco 
Friday 19th July      Last day of term 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Wednesday 6th September    Term starts 

Monday 23rd/Friday 27th October   Half term 



Tuesday 19th December    Term ends 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Wednesday 3rd January    Term starts 

Monday 12th/Friday 16th February   Half term 

Thursday 28th March    End of term 

Friday 29th March/Monday 1st April   Good Friday/Easter Monday 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Tuesday 16th April    Term starts 

Monday 6th May     Early May Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th/Friday 31st May   Half term 

Friday 19th July     Term ends 

 


